
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
216 
135 
220 

12 
21 
26 

180 
111 
192 

22 
228 

20 
237 

42 
249 
239 

64 
108 

43 
95 
17 

143 
127 
133 
218 

77 
67 
79 
66 
35 

227 
128 

86 

Name 
GIPPONI Cristian 
TRASIEV Ivan 
MANCASTROPPA Daris 
ORSERO Sergio 
ZULLINO Rocco 
CIFLIGANEC Dushko 
NARDOLILLO Antonio 
SCHROTTER Marcel 
AICARDI Paolo 
LEV Shai 
PEZZOLI Alberto 
CHAMAS Firass 
RONCA Bartolomeo 
FOCARELLI BARONI Luca Francesco 
TESTA Cristian 
SANTINI Marco 
JETSCHKO Raimund 
PINARDON Loic 
FOREST Guillaume 
MRLJES Marko 
VIBERTI Stefano 
VON OSTROWSKI Alexander 
COLOMBI Stefano 
TILKI Erhan 
IMPERIALE Domenico 
DE VITA Carlo 
PELLACANI Andrea 
MASSIMINO Sebastiano 
KANARAKIS Ioannis 
DEPALLENS Jimmy 
MANTL Klaus 
HARENDT Olivier 
BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:00.387 
2:00.751 
2:01.823 
2:01.842 
2:02.215 
2:02.260 
2:02.508 
2:02.657 
2:02.756 
2:03.120 
2:03.209 
2:03.495 
2:03.658 
2:04.620 
2:04.884 
2:04.957 
2:05.275 
2:05.356 
2:05.402 
2:05.876 
2:06.000 
2:06.134 
2:06.310 
2:06.311 
2:06.726 
2:08.332 
2:09.134 
2:09.620 
2:09.775 
2:10.280 
2:10.425 
2:10.599 
2:12.437 

In 
7 
3 
7 
5 
6 
8 
3 
8 
8 
6 
6 
4 
8 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
5 
3 
7 
7 
3 
2 
2 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
3 

Diff 

0.364 
1.436 
1.455 
1.828 
1.873 
2.121 
2.270 
2.369 
2.733 
2.822 
3.108 
3.271 
4.233 
4.497 
4.570 
4.888 
4.969 
5.015 
5.489 
5.613 
5.747 
5.923 
5.924 
6.339 
7.945 
8.747 
9.233 
9.388 
9.893 

10.038 
10.212 
12.050 

Gap 

0.364 
1.072 
0.019 
0.373 
0.045 
0.248 
0.149 
0.099 
0.364 
0.089 
0.286 
0.163 
0.962 
0.264 
0.073 
0.318 
0.081 
0.046 
0.474 
0.124 
0.134 
0.176 
0.001 
0.415 
1.606 
0.802 
0.486 
0.155 
0.505 
0.145 
0.174 
1.838 

Laps 
7 
4 
7 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
8 
6 
9 
6 
8 
6 
8 
7 
8 
8 
5 
6 
5 
3 
8 
7 
6 
3 
3 
6 
7 
4 
3 
5 
3 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/09/2024 16:15:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 13/09/2024 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:16 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

13/09/2024 15:55 


